Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services. 59
60
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services.
Two Hole Spread Anchor
Two Hole Spread Anchor
MATERIAL 20Mn2 / Q345D / CM490 / Stainless Steel / Customizable
SURFACE TREATMENT Raw Color / Electro-galvanized / Hot-dip Galvanized
SAFETY FACTOR ≥ 3
CERTIFICATE ISO9001 / CE
Load Group (tons) CODE SWL
(tons)
LENGTH
(mm) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)
2.5
DSA007-05-110 0.7 110 20 14 30 5
DSA014-06-110 1.4 110 20 14 30 6
DSA014-06-160 1.4 160 20 14 30 6
DSA020-08-130 2.0 130 20 14 30 8
DSA020-08-160 2.0 160 20 14 30 8
DSA020-08-210 2.0 210 20 14 30 8
DSA025-10-150 2.5 150 20 14 30 10
DSA025-10-200 2.5 200 20 14 30 10
DSA025-10-250 2.5 250 20 14 30 10
5.0
DSA030-10-160 3.0 160 22 18 40 10
DSA030-10-200 3.0 200 22 18 40 10
DSA030-10-280 3.0 280 22 18 40 10
DSA040-12-180 4.0 180 22 18 40 12
DSA040-12-240 4.0 240 22 18 40 12
DSA040-12-320 4.0 320 22 18 40 12
DSA050-15-180 5.0 180 22 18 40 15
DSA050-15-240 5.0 240 22 18 40 15
DSA050-15-400 5.0 400 22 18 40 15
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services. 61
10.0
DSA053-12-260 5.3 260 31 26 60 12
DSA053-12-300 5.3 300 31 26 60 12
DSA053-12-340 5.3 340 31 26 60 12
DSA075-16-260 7.5 260 31 26 60 16
DSA075-16-300 7.5 300 31 26 60 16
DSA075-16-420 7.5 420 31 26 60 16
DSA100-20-300 10.0 300 31 26 60 20
DSA100-20-370 10.0 370 31 26 60 20
DSA100-20-520 10.0 520 31 26 60 20
26.0
DSA140-20-370 14 370 45 35 80 20
DSA140-20-460 14 460 45 35 80 20
DSA220-26-500 22 500 45 35 90 26
DSA220-26-620 22 620 45 35 90 26
The spread anchor is highly versatile,
offering efficient anchorage in thin
panels and slabs. In special cases, the
spread anchor can be combined with

For concrete strength βW ≥ 23 N/mm2 is 100% of load permitted.
- Required reinforcement: minimum standard reinforcement.
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services. 63
Erection Anchor
Erection Anchor
MATERIAL 20Mn2 / Q345D / CM490 / Stainless Steel / Customizable
SURFACE TREATMENT Raw Color / Electro-galvanized / Hot-dip Galvanized
SAFETY FACTOR ≥ 3
CERTIFICATE ISO9001 / CE
Load Group (tons) CODE SWL
(tons)
LENGTH
(mm) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)
2.5
ESA014-06-200 1.4 200 20 14 55 6
ESA025-10-230 2.5 230 20 14 55 10
5.0
ESA040-12-270 4.0 270 22 18 70 12
ESA050-15-290 5.0 290 22 18 70 15
10.0
ESA075-15-320 7.5 320 31 26 95 15
ESA100-20-390 10.0 390 31 26 95 20
26.0
ESA125-20-500 12.5 500 - - 148 20
ESA170-25-500 17.0 500 - - 148 25
ESA220-30-500 22.0 500 - - 148 30
64
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services.
Unilateral Erection Anchor
Unilateral Erection Anchor
MATERIAL 20Mn2 / Q345D / CM490 / Stainless Steel / Customizable
SURFACE TREATMENT Raw Color / Electro-galvanized / Hot-dip Galvanized
SAFETY FACTOR ≥ 3
CERTIFICATE ISO9001 / CE
Load Group (tons) CODE SWL
(tons)
LENGTH
(mm) A (mm) C (mm) G (mm)
2.5
SEA014-06-200 1.4 200 40 6 42.2
SEA025-10-230 2.5 230 40 10 42.5
5.0
SEA040-12-270 4.0 270 55 12 50.5
SEA050-15-290 5.0 290 55 15 50.5
10.0
SEA075-15-320 7.5 320 80 15 78.0
SEA100-20-390 10.0 390 80 20 78.0
26.0
SEA125-20-500 12.5 500 115 20 88.5
SEA170-25-500 17.0 500 115 25 88.5
SEA220-30-500 22.0 500 115 30 88.5
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services. 65
Fperm Fperm
Fperm FpermFperm

22.0 dia. 25 x 1800 dia. 28 x 3000
Reinforcement in Erection Anchor Zone
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services. 67
Flat Foot Spread Anchor
Flat Foot Spread Anchor
MATERIAL 20Mn2 / Q345D / CM490 / Stainless Steel / Customizable
SURFACE TREATMENT Raw Color / Electro-galvanized / Hot-dip Galvanized
SAFETY FACTOR ≥ 3
CERTIFICATE ISO9001 / CE
Load Group (tons) CODE SWL
(tons)
LENGTH
(mm) a (mm) c (mm) e (mm)
2.5
FSA007-05-065 0.7 65 30 5 70
FSA014-06-065 1.4 65 30 6 70
FSA020-08-070 2.0 70 30 8 80
FSA025-10-075 2.5 75 30 10 94
5.0
FSA030-10-090 3.0 90 40 10 100
FSA040-12-110 4.0 110 40 12 100
FSA050-15-125 5.0 125 40 15 105
10.0
FSA075-16-170 7.5 170 60 16 120
FSA100-20-200 10.0 200 60 20 120
26.0
FSA125-16-220 12.5 220 80 16 200
FSA170-20-270 17.0 270 80 20 200
FSA220-28-310 22.0 310 90 28 200
68
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services.
ls

* Yield strength: 500 N/mm2, tensile strength: 550 N/mm2
Reinforcement in Flat Foot Anchor Zone
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services. 69
Plate Spread Anchor
Plate Spread Anchor
MATERIAL 20Mn2 / Q345D / CM490 / Stainless Steel / Customizable
SURFACE TREATMENT Raw Color / Electro-galvanized / Hot-dip Galvanized
SAFETY FACTOR ≥ 3
CERTIFICATE ISO9001 / CE
Load Group (tons) CODE SWL
(tons)
LENGTH
(mm) A (mm) C (mm) T (mm)
2.5
SPA014-06-055 1.4 55 30 6 8
SPA025-10-080 2.5 80 30 10 8
5.0 SPA050-15-120 5.0 120 40 15 10
10.0 SPA100-20-160 10.0 160 60 20 12
70
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services.
Yield strength: 500 N/mm2,

② 80 % Fperm
Angled pull
er
[mm]
ez
[mm]
ds
[mm]
ls
[mm]
(β ≤ 30° )
[kN]
(β ≤ 30° )
[kN]
2.5
SPA014-08-055 55 115 230 8 200 14 11.2
SPA025-08-080 80 165 330 10 300 25 20
5.0 SPA050-10-120 120 240 480 12 450 50 40
10.0 SPA100-12-160 160 330 660 16 600 100 80
Load capacity, installation dimensions, additional reinforcement for thin slabs and
pipes
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services. 71
Two Hole Anchor
Two Hole Anchor
MATERIAL 20Mn2 / Q345D / CM490 / Stainless Steel / Customizable
SURFACE TREATMENT Raw Color / Electro-galvanized / Hot-dip Galvanized
SAFETY FACTOR ≥ 3
CERTIFICATE ISO9001 / CE
Load Group (tons) CODE LENGTH
(mm) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)
2.5
THA014-05-090 90 20 14 30 5
THA020-06-090 90 20 14 30 6
THA025-10-090 90 20 14 30 10
5.0
THA030-10-120 120 22 18 40 10
THA040-12-120 120 22 18 40 12
THA050-15-120 120 22 18 40 15
10.0
THA075-16-160 160 31 26 60 16
THA100-20-160 160 31 26 60 20
26.0 THA260-30-240 240 45 35 80 30
72
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services.
① .Angled pull at 30° < β ≤ 60° without angled pull reinforcement only permissible when:

1550
10.0 THA075-16-160 131
2 dia. 10 x
800
dia. 10
1 dia. 20 x
1750
131
4 dia. 10 x
800
dia. 12
1 dia. 20 x
1750
dia. 14 x
2000
26.0 THA260-20-240 131
6 dia. 12 x
1200
dia. 14
2 dia. 28 x

Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services.
h
e
f
Recess Former
Application for: columns, beams, trusses, π-slabs
Installation aid: Holding plate
Open up recess former ② insert anchor ① , press
holding plate ③ into recess former and press into the
wet concrete.
Recess Former
MATERIAL Rubber / Customizable
CERTIFICATE ISO9001 / CE
Load Group (tons) CODE e (mm) f (mm) h (mm) Thread (M)
2.5 SRF025-104 43 104 45 8
5.0 SRF050-126 49 126 59 8
10.0 SRF100-188 67 188 85 12
26.0 SRF260-234 112 234 118 16
Installation of Spread Anchors
Floating installation
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services. 75

76
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services.
Shackle
Clutches with visible signs of damage or excessive
wear must be withdrawn immediately. For
allowable tolerance due to wear see the table
below.
Ring Clutch
Ring Clutch
MATERIAL Q345D / Q355D / CM490 / G30CrMoV / Customizable
SURFACE TREATMENT Electro-galvanized
SAFETY FACTOR ≥ 5
CERTIFICATE ISO9001 / CE
SWL (tons) CODE A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm) E(mm)
2.5 RC025-261 261 27 80 70 50
5.0 RC050-330 330 36 100 86 71
10.0 RC100-425 425 50 140 112 90
26.0 RC260-605 605 72 209 160 120
Shackle (RC)
Load group

wires on looplaid rope
• Corrosion marks
• Damage or severe wear to the loop connector or loop-
end connector
• High number or ruptured wires
The loop must be taken out of use if the following numbers
of ruptured wires are found. (depending from the rope
diameter)
Wire Loop Ring Clutch
Wire Loop Ring Clutch
MATERIAL Q345D / Q355D / CM490 / G30CrMoV / Customizable
SURFACE TREATMENT Electro-galvanized
SAFETY FACTOR ≥ 5
CERTIFICATE ISO9001 / CE
SWL (tons) CODE LENGTH (mm) c (mm) d (mm) ds (mm)
1.25 RC0125-20-0320 320 52 20 dia. 8
2.5 RC0250-27-0560 560 80 27 dia.14
5.0 RC0500-36-0595 595 105 36 dia.18
10.0 RC1000-50-0702 702 150 50 dia.22
26.0 RC2600-72-1570 1570 206 72 dia.32
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services. 79